
2022/23 Achievement Data Summary
End of Key Stage Two SAT Results and Progress from Key Stage One   
(School, Local Authority and National)

	
	% meeting expected standard
	% achieving a high level of attainment
	average scaled score
	average  progress score 

	
Reading
	Sch
	95
	42
	108
	+3.28


	
	Nat
	73
	29
	105
	+0.04

	
Writing
	Sch
	63
	11
	
	-0.92


	
	Nat
	71
	13
	
	+0.04

	
Maths
	Sch
	79
	16
	105
	+0.50


	
	Nat
	73
	24
	104
	+0.04

	
RWM Combined
	Sch

	58
	5
	
	

	
	Nat
	60
	8
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Grammar, Punctuation
and Spelling
	Sch

	89
	16
	106
	

	
	Nat
	72
	30
	105
	





